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XIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" MASTER DE AGUAS ABIERTAS
SEVILLA, 3 - 4/6/2023

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES 2 of 5 Events

Masculina
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 206,00
2. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 180,00
3. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 130,00
4. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 76,00
5. C.D.Resist4 01565 43,00
6. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 38,00
7. CD Upstream 01514 35,00
8. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 34,00
9. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 33,00

10. C.D.E. Mako 01571 32,00
11. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 30,00
12. C.N. Metropole 00054 28,00
13. Club Deportivo Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 27,00
14. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 24,00
15. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 23,00
16. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 21,00
17. C.D. Indea 01510 20,00
18. C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 19,00

C.N. Arteixo 01133 19,00
C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 19,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 19,00
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 19,00
Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 19,00
C.N. Santurtzi 00237 19,00

25. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 18,00
26. C.N. Ciudad De Murcia 01474 16,00

C.N. Terrassa 00057 16,00
C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 16,00
Club Natación Rivalia 01541 16,00

30. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 15,00
31. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 14,00

C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 14,00
C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 14,00
C.N. Mijas 00540 14,00

35. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 13,00
S. Lagunak Barañain 00638 13,00
Stadium Casablanca 00149 13,00

38. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 12,00
C.N. Fuengirola 01084 12,00

40. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 10,00
41. C.N. Monteverde 01554 9,00

C.D. Nonadamos 01317 9,00
Club Natacion San Juan 01387 9,00
Cn.Caceres Delfines 00798 9,00

45. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 8,00
46. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 6,00
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C.N. Badajoz 00468 6,00
48. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 4,00
49. C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 3,00

Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 01767 3,00
C.D.  Halegatos 01170 3,00

Femenina
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 213,00
2. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 201,00
3. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 80,00
4. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 61,00
5. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 58,00
6. C.N. Monteverde 01554 49,00
7. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 41,00
8. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 39,00
9. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 33,00

C.N. Master Madrid 01189 33,00
11. C.N. Metropole 00054 31,00
12. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 30,00
13. Club Del Mar 00282 25,00

C.D.Resist4 01565 25,00
15. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 23,00
16. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 21,00

C.N. Santurtzi 00237 21,00
18. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 19,00

C.E. Mediterrani 00076 19,00
Kairoscore 01491 19,00

21. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 17,00
22. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 16,00

C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 16,00
Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 16,00

25. C.D.E. Mako 01571 14,00
C.N. Mijas 00540 14,00
Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 14,00

28. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 13,00
C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 13,00
Stadium Casablanca 00149 13,00
Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 13,00

32. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 12,00
C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 12,00
C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 12,00

35. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 9,00
36. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 8,00
37. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 7,00
38. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 6,00

C.N. Alcoi 01173 6,00
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Conjunta
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 419,00
2. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 381,00
3. Cn Master Torrijos CLM54 188,00
4. C.N. Master Murcia 01355 156,00
5. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 95,00
6. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 77,00
7. C.D.Resist4 01565 68,00
8. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 63,00
9. C.N. Metropole 00054 59,00

10. C.N. Monteverde 01554 58,00
11. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 56,00
12. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 53,00
13. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 46,00

C.D.E. Mako 01571 46,00
15. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 40,00

C.N. Santurtzi 00237 40,00
17. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 37,00
18. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 36,00
19. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 35,00

C.D. Swim Granada 01442 35,00
CD Upstream 01514 35,00

22. Club Natación Vulcania Master 01621 33,00
23. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 30,00
24. C.N. Mijas 00540 28,00
25. Club Deportivo Swim&Train Maspalomas 01641 27,00
26. Stadium Casablanca 00149 26,00

C.D. Nonadamos 01317 26,00
28. Club Del Mar 00282 25,00
29. Club Natacion Thiar Horadada 01666 24,00
30. C.D. Indea 01510 20,00
31. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 19,00

C.E.N.Balaguer 00295 19,00
C.N. Arteixo 01133 19,00
C.N. Sant Andreu 00061 19,00
G.E. I E.G. 00068 19,00
Kairoscore 01491 19,00
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natación 01577 19,00
C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 19,00

39. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 18,00
40. Club Hecules Termaria 01572 17,00
41. C.N. Ciudad De Murcia 01474 16,00

C.N. Terrassa 00057 16,00
C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 16,00
Club Natación Rivalia 01541 16,00

45. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 14,00
46. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 13,00

C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 00713 13,00
S. Lagunak Barañain 00638 13,00

49. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 12,00
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A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 12,00
C.N. Fuengirola 01084 12,00
C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 12,00

53. Club Natacion San Juan 01387 9,00
Cn.Caceres Delfines 00798 9,00
Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 9,00

56. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 8,00
57. C.N. Alcoi 01173 6,00

A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 6,00
Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 6,00
C.N. Badajoz 00468 6,00

61. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 4,00
62. Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 01767 3,00


